
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-01 - JIMMYJAM SALTERS -
13:47:02.068 1 1:42.800 82.996 40 95 19

13:48:41.481 2 1:39.413 85.824 44 94 19

13:50:21.782 3 1:40.301 85.064 49 95 19

L1-13 - LOUIS ORTEGA -
13:45:32.696 1 1:59.856 71.185 20 52 19

13:47:22.495 2 1:49.799 77.706 21 45 19

13:49:15.561 3 1:53.066 75.460 11 53 19

13:51:17.778 4 2:02.217 69.810 27 57 19

L1-10 - brian caulkins -
13:49:18.787 1 2:06.149 67.634 98 116 19

13:51:19.063 2 2:00.276 70.937 87 112 19

13:53:13.352 3 1:54.289 74.653 98 116 19

L1-08 - GREG STRAIN -
13:48:00.207 1 2:26.280 58.326 123 101 19

13:50:04.458 2 2:04.251 68.667 122 104 19

13:52:06.157 3 2:01.699 70.107 101 108 19

13:54:04.707 4 1:58.550 71.970 149 107 19

13:56:10.540 5 2:05.833 67.804 141 104 19

13:58:11.046 6 2:00.506 70.801 125 104 19

L1-06 - NICHOLAS CULVER -
13:45:49.819 1 1:59.070 71.655 120 116 19

13:47:59.159 2 2:09.340 65.966 97 112 19

13:50:01.411 3 2:02.252 69.790 121 115 19

13:52:06.806 4 2:05.395 68.041 120 117 19

13:54:05.700 5 1:58.894 71.761 115 114 19

13:56:12.300 6 2:06.600 67.393 112 117 19

13:58:11.776 7 1:59.476 71.412 118 117 19

L1-11 - MICHAEL PANDO -
13:47:51.868 1 2:17.388 62.101 148 114 19

13:50:03.516 2 2:11.648 64.809 154 116 19

13:52:10.581 3 2:07.065 67.147 101 116 19

13:54:10.125 4 1:59.544 71.371 104 116 19

13:56:11.386 5 2:01.261 70.361 122 113 19

13:58:12.226 6 2:00.840 70.606 110 115 19

L1-05 - VICK MELE -
13:45:38.359 1 2:05.489 67.990 41 89 19

13:47:45.754 2 2:07.395 66.973 34 85 19

13:49:46.779 3 2:01.025 70.498 47 85 19

13:51:47.016 4 2:00.237 70.960 47 90 19

13:53:47.070 5 2:00.054 71.068 41 85 19

L1-01 - JEFFREY LIM -
13:45:38.466 1 2:06.736 67.321 73 100 19

13:47:47.376 2 2:08.910 66.186 82 103 19

13:49:53.426 3 2:06.050 67.687 96 105 19

13:51:58.606 4 2:05.180 68.158 85 100 19

13:54:05.407 5 2:06.801 67.287 111 104 19

13:56:13.590 6 2:08.183 66.561 91 104 19

13:58:22.753 7 2:09.163 66.056 99 104 19

L1-12 - L1 12 -
13:50:27.643 1 2:28.066 57.623 118 102 19

13:52:53.721 2 2:26.078 58.407 126 106 19

13:55:19.358 3 2:25.637 58.584 125 107 19

13:57:42.629 4 2:23.271 59.551 133 107 19

L1-03 - VICK NYFFELER -
13:46:35.005 1 2:30.113 56.837 100 95 19

13:49:03.398 2 2:28.393 57.496 106 101 19

13:51:30.422 3 2:27.024 58.031 111 100 19

13:53:58.255 4 2:27.833 57.714 55 91 19

L1-09 - RAYMOND LAU -
13:47:08.241 1 2:48.953 50.499 18 57 19

13:49:54.463 2 2:46.222 51.329 20 56 19



13:52:39.536 3 2:45.073 51.686 25 53 19

13:55:23.281 4 2:43.745 52.105 25 51 19

13:58:09.322 5 2:46.041 51.385 37 54 19
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